—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education/6Th-8Th
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education-M/S
Teacher

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Teacher

Bus Driver/Custodian
Teacher

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
School Psychologist

Bus Driver/ Custodian
Bus Driver/Custodian
Speech Therapist

Bus Driver/Custodian
School Secretary

Program Coordinator

K-12 Education Entity

Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Department

Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Total Wages
$142,299
$120,689
$98,432
$95,739
$93,328
$86,109
$85,743
$79,772
$75,367
$74,871
$70,616
$68,956
$66,993
$64,385
$63,858
$59,848
$58,135
$56,630
$56,005
$53,628
$50,953
$50,330
$49,641
$43,653
$43,607
$42,642
$42,008
$41,031
$39,978
$39,817
$36,712



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Attendance Secretary
Preschool Teacher
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Custodian Part-Time

Intake Clerk

Teacher

Special Education/Elem
Data Entry Clerk
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Food Service Worker
Teacher

Food Service Supervisor
Teacher

Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe
Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe
Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Special Ed Aide - Mild/Mod
Early Childhood Teacher
Preschool Aide

Preschool Aide

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Support Service Aide
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Support Service Aide
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Location Not On File

Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Location Not On File

Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Location Not On File

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Location Not On File
Location Not On File

Location Not On File

Buttonwillow Union S.D.

Location Not On File

Location Not On File

$36,017
$35,485
$34,217
$29,687
$28,484
$27,327
$27,208
$26,681
$26,146
$26,096
$23,916
$23,795
$23,513
$23,181
$23,000
$22,836
$22,602
$20,769
$19,766
$19,348
$18,271
$15,427
$12,039
$11,571
$10,302
$10,033

$7,582

$6,756

$3,063

$2,983

$2,893

$2,280



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Board Clerk

Board Member

Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary
Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Buttonwillow Union Elementary

Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Location Not On File
Buttonwillow Union S.D.
Location Not On File
Board

Board

$1,970
$1,825
$1,706
$1,500
$1,359
$1,260
$1,159
$1,140
$1,098
$1,080
$960
$900
$840
$720
$660
$540
$480
$420
$360
$360
$360
$318
$273
$240
$120
$120
$120
$60
$42
$25
$0

$0



96.
97.
98.

Board Member
Board Member

President

Buttonwillow Union Elementary Board
Buttonwillow Union Elementary Board

Buttonwillow Union Elementary Board

$0
$0
$0



