	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$142,299
2.	Principal		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$120,689
3.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$98,432
4.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$95,739
5.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$93,328
6.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$86,109
7.	Special Education/6Th-8Th		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$85,743
8.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$79,772
9.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$75,367
10.	Administrative Assistant		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$74,871
11.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$70,616
12.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$68,956
13.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$66,993
14.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$64,385
15.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$63,858
16.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$59,848
17.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$58,135
18.	Special Education-M/S		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$56,630
19.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$56,005
20.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$53,628
21.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$50,953
22.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$50,330
23.	Teacher		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$49,641
24.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$43,653
25.	School Psychologist		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$43,607
26.	Bus Driver/ Custodian		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$42,642
27.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$42,008
28.	Speech Therapist		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$41,031
29.	Bus Driver/Custodian		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$39,978
30.	School Secretary		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$39,817
31.	Program Coordinator		Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$36,712

32.	Attendance Secretary	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$36,017
33.	Preschool Teacher	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$35,485
34.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$34,217
35.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$29,687
36.	Custodian Part-Time	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$28,484
37.	Intake Clerk	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$27,327
38.	Teacher	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$27,208
39.	Special Education/Elem	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$26,681
40.	Data Entry Clerk	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$26,146
41.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$26,096
42.	Food Service Worker	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$23,916
43.	Teacher	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$23,795
44.	Food Service Supervisor	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$23,513
45.	Teacher	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$23,181
46.	Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$23,000
47.	Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$22,836
48.	Special Ed Aide - Mod/Severe	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$22,602
49.	Instructional Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$20,769
50.	Instructional Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$19,766
51.	Special Ed Aide - Mild/Mod	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$19,348
52.	Early Childhood Teacher	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$18,271
53.	Preschool Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$15,427
54.	Preschool Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$12,039
55.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$11,571
56.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$10,302
57.	Support Service Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$10,033
58.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$7,582
59.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$6,756
60.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$3,063
61.	Support Service Aide	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$2,983
62.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$2,893
63.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$2,280

64.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,970
65.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,825
66.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,706
67.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,500
68.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,359
69.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,260
70.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,159
71.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,140
72.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,098
73.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$1,080
74.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$960
75.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$900
76.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$840
77.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$720
78.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$660
79.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$540
80.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$480
81.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$420
82.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$360
83.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$360
84.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$360
85.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$318
86.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$273
87.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$240
88.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$120
89.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$120
90.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$120
91.	Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$60
92.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Buttonwillow Union S.D.	\$42
93.	Classified - Non Mgmt.	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Location Not On File	\$25
94.	Board Clerk	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Board	\$0
95.	Board Member	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Board	\$0

96.	Board Member	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Board	\$0
97.	Board Member	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Board	\$0
98.	President	Buttonwillow Union Elementary	Board	\$0